Stillwaters Schooling Show, 2020 Schedule

Start

9:37 AM
10:30 AM
10:46 AM
12:13PM

2:03PM

2:11PM

10:22 AM
11:13 AM
11:35AM

1:23PM

2:19PM
2:35PM

10:38 AM

1:31PM

1:08 PM
2:27 PM

1:39PM

8:30 AM
9:31 AM
9:59 AM
11:01 AM
11:07 AM
12:34PM
12:28 PM
2:58 PM

10:54 AM
12:21PM
12:54 PM
1:01PM
3:19PM

Duration

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

08:00
08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00
08:00

08:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

115
117
127
121
130
135

115
127
117
128

128
130

116

129

126
129

126

103
114
113
120
121
124
123
133

119
122
123
124
133

Ridert Test

First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1
First Level Test 1

First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2
First Level Test 2

First Level Test 3
First Level Test 3

USDF Intro C

Second Level Test 1

Second Level Test 3
Second Level Test 3

Third Level Test 1

Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1
Training Level Test 1

Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2
Training Level Test 2

Rider

Anna Cooper
Mechaela Gates
Isabella Grosskopf
Zoe Christensen
Karlie Muff

Alexa Starner

Anna Cooper
Isabella Grosskopf
Mechaela Gates
Miya Higgins

Miya Higgins
Karlie Muff

Claire Mathis

BeccaBarry

Kate Rawlinson
Becca Barry

Kate Rawlinson

Vyvian Alstrom
Ashley Steckelberg
Kerry Janike
Caroline Miller
Tori Coleman
Abryana Hallgren
Bree Miller

Kate Rawlinson

Lauren Parker
Madison Welker
Bree Miller
Abryana Hallgren
Kate Rawlinson

Horse

Miley Il
Stormy
Wakon
Wakis Fancy
Dante

Coal Creek Devious Boy

Miley Il
Wakon
Stormy
Can danse

Can danse

Dante

Champ

Wiley

Judge

RG Denmark Royal's Image

Wiley

RG Denmark Royal's Image

Imagoldjackpot
Orlando

Varsity Moves
Win The Day
Lucy
Winchester
Artful Elle

Four Drifting Gill

Donielle

BSF Comet
Artful Elle
Winchester
Four Drifting Gill

Class

Junior/Young Rider
Open

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Open

Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider

Open
Junior/Young Rider

Open

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Adult Amateur
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Open

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Open

First

Anna
Mechaela
Isabella
Zoe
Karlie
Alexa

Anna
Isabella
Mechaela
Miya

Miya
Karlie

Claire

Becca

Kate
Becca

Kate

Vyvian
Ashley
Kerry
Caroline
Tori
Abryana
Bree
Kate

Lauren
Madison
Bree
Abryana
Kate

Last

Cooper
Gates
Grosskopf
Christensen
Muff
Starner

Cooper
Grosskopf
Gates
Higgins

Higgins
Muff

Mathis

Barry

Rawlinson
Barry

Rawlinson

Alstrom
Steckelberg
Janike
Miller
Coleman
Hallgren
Miller
Rawlinson

Parker
Welker
Miller
Hallgren
Rawlinson

Total Percent Collect
194.5 67.069 48.0
200.0 68.966 48.5
189.0 65.172 46.5
195.5 67.414 46.0
195.5 67.414 46.5
184.0 63.448 44,5
Total Percent Collect
236.0 67.429 47.5
229.0 65.429 46.5
238.0 68.000 47.5
234.0 66.857 47.5
Total Percent Collect
233.5 64.861 45.5
239.5 66.528 45.0
Total Percent Collect
129.5] 64.8] 45.5
Total Percent Collect
250.0 67.568 49.0
Total Percent Collect
294.5 70.119 49.0
275.0 65.952 47.0
Total Percent Collect
244.0 65.946 45.5
Total Percent Collect
178.5 68.654 47.5
187.0 71.923 50.5

0.0 0.000 0.0
179.5 69.038 48.0
178.0 68.462 45.5
168.5 64.808 43.5
187.5 72.115 51.0
186.0 71.538 51.0
Total Percent Collect
185.0 63.793 45.5
189.5 65.345 45.5
203.0 70.000 50.5
187.0 64.483 44.0
211.5 72.931 51.0




9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:21 AM
11:28 AM
12:40 PM
12:47 PM

8:18 AM
8:36 AM
8:42 AM
8:48 AM

8:00 AM
8:54 AM
9:07 AM
9:19 AM
9:45 AM

8:12 AM
9:13 AM
9:25 AM
9:53 AM

1:57PM
2:51PM

3:12PM

8:06 AM
8:24 AM

1:16 PM

2:43PM

3:04PM

3:26 PM

07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
08:00

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00

06:00
07:00

07:00

06:00
06:00

07:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

110
114
119
120
125
122

104
107
108
109

101
110
108
112
116

103
110
113
112

118
132

134

102
105

118

131

131

131

Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3
Training Level Test 3

USDF Intro A
USDF Intro A
USDF Intro A
USDF Intro A

USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B
USDF Intro B

USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C
USDF Intro C

Western Basic 1
Western Basic 1

Western Basic 2
Western Intro 1
Western Intro 1
Western Intro 1
Western Intro 3
Western Level 3 Test 3

Western Level 3 Test 4

Western Level 4 Test 1

Emma Buda

Ashley Steckelberg

Lauren Parker
Caroline Miller

Maureen Sughroue

Madison Welker

Kennedy Stueck
Quinn Krueger
Mia Maranville
Tallulah Luettger

Anna Cooper
Reagan Long
Mia Maranville
Darian Kauk
Claire Mathis

Vyvian Alstrom
Reagan Long
Kerry Janike
Darian Kauk

Caitlyn Alva
Glenn Friendt

Zoe Christenson

Adeline Barnes
Adeline Barnes

Caitlyn Alva

Kimmie Peterson

Kimmie Peterson

Kimmie Peterson

Joe

Orlando

Donielle

Win The Day

Please No Autographs
BSF Comet

Duke
Bernardo
Jamboree
Charlie

Oaken
Lucy
Jamboree
Bella Rose
Champ

Imagoldjackpot
Lucy

Varsity Moves
Bella Rose

Maximus
Chica

Chica

Dynamite AF
Shooter

Maximus

Miss Gold N Trigger

Miss Gold N Trigger

Miss Gold N Trigger

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider
Junior/Young Rider
Adult Amateur

Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider
Adult Amateur

Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider

Junior/Young Rider

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Emma
Ashley
Lauren
Caroline
Maureen
Madison

Kennedy
Quinn
Mia
Tallulah

Anna
Reagan
Mia
Darian
Claire

Vyvian
Reagan
Kerry

Darian

Caitlyn
Glenn

Zoe

Adeline
Adeline

Caitlyn

Kimmie

Kimmie

Kimmie

Buda
Steckelberg
Parker
Miller
Sughroue
Welker

Stueck
Krueger
Maranville
Luettger

Cooper
Long
Maranville
Kauk
Mathis

Alstrom
Long
Janike
Kauk

Alva
Friendt

Christenson

Barnes
Barnes

Alva

Peterson

Peterson

Peterson

Total Percent Collect
200.0 68.966 49.0
200.0 68.966 48.0
173.0 59.655 41.0
194.5 67.069 46.5
175.5 60.517 42.0
198.5 68.448 47.5
Total Percent Collect
104.5 65.313 45.0
103.0 64.375 44.5
105.0 65.625 45.5
104.5 65.313 44.5
Total Percent Collect
107.0 66.875 47.0
112.0 70.000 49.0
104.0 65.000 45.0
109.0 68.125 47.0
104.0 65.000 45.5
Total Percent Collect

130.5 65.250 46.5
141.0 70.500 49.0

0.0 0.000 0.0
132.5 66.250 47.0
Total Percent Collect
147.0 61.250 37.0
133.0 55.417 37.5
Total Percent Collect
164.0 71.304 43.0
Total Percent Collect
137.0 62.273 37.0
137.0 62.273 37.5
Total Percent Collect
122.5 61.250 37.5
Total Percent Collect

6.5 2.167 0.0
Total Percent Collect

6.0 2.000 0.0
Total Percent Collect

0.0 0.000 0.0




